801210 TH - 39 - -- - 21 75 -- 60 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 75 38 60 O 10 30 P E,C

E2018DEG TH - 36 - -- - -- 50 -- 36 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 36 A+ 9 9 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 267 SGPA:8.90 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1056/1450 (One thousand fifty six) | Percentage: 72.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 57 | Total EGP: 508 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

11/12/2025 Page No.8 8e6f508c-0441-4e24-acf2-509297b46426

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801210 TH - 38 - -- - 20 75 -- 58 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 75 38 58 A+ 9 27 P E,C

E2018DEG TH - 31 - -- - -- 50 -- 31 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 31 A 8 8 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 242 SGPA:8.07 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1010/1450 (One thousand ten) | Percentage: 69.66% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 57 | Total EGP: 486 | GPA/SGPA:8.53 | Status: Pass

11/12/2025 Page No.10 8e6f508c-0441-4e24-acf2-509297b46426

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801210 TH - 33 - -- - 18 75 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 75 38 51 A 8 24 P E,C

E2018DEG TH - 31 - -- - -- 50 -- 31 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 31 A 8 8 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 271 SGPA:9.03 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1047/1450 (One thousand forty seven) | Percentage: 72.21% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 57 | Total EGP: 497 | GPA/SGPA:8.72 | Status: Pass

11/12/2025 Page No.11 8e6f508c-0441-4e24-acf2-509297b46426

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801210 TH - 41 - -- - 23 75 -- 64 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 75 38 64 O 10 30 P E,C

E2018DEG TH - 25 - -- - -- 50 -- 25 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 25 B 6 6 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 257 SGPA:8.57 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1132/1500 (One thousand one hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 75.47% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 59 | Total EGP: 521 | GPA/SGPA:8.83 | Status: Pass

11/12/2025 Page No.13 8e6f508c-0441-4e24-acf2-509297b46426

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801210 TH - 42 - -- - 24 75 -- 66 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 75 38 66 O 10 30 P E,C

E2018DEG TH - 26 - -- - -- 50 -- 26 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 26 B 6 6 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 284 SGPA:9.47 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1112/1450 (One thousand one hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 76.69% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 57 | Total EGP: 530 | GPA/SGPA:9.30 | Status: Pass

11/12/2025 Page No.14 8e6f508c-0441-4e24-acf2-509297b46426

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025